
 
2025 Dickinson Football Junior Varsity Schedule (White & Blue) 

 
Day  Date  Opponent   Site  Stadium  Time       .                    
 
Thursday Aug. 28  Katy    Home   Sam Vitanza 4:30/6:00 
Thursday Sept. 4  CE King    Away  CEK Stadium 4:30/6:00 
Thursday Sept. 11  Cy Fair    Home  Sam Vitanza 4:30/6:00 
Thursday Sept. 18  Clear Creek*   Away  CC Campus 4:30/6:00 
Thursday Sept. 25  Clear Brook*   Home   Sam Vitanza 4:30/6:00 
Thursday Oct. 2  Clear Lake*   Home  Sam Vitanza 4:30/6:00 
Thursday Oct. 9  Open 
Thursday Oct. 16  Brazoswood*   Home   Sam Vitanza 5:00/6:30 
Thursday Oct. 23  Clear Springs*   Away  CS Campus 4:30/6:00 
Thursday Oct. 30  Clear Falls*   Away  CF Campus 4:30/6:00 
Thursday Nov. 6  Deer Park*   Home  Sam Vitanza 4:30/6:00 
 
White Team plays at 4:30, Blue Team plays at 6:00 
 
* denotes District 24-6A game         
 
 
 


